1-866-9-OHMITE•Int’l1-847-258-0300•Fax1-847-574-7522•www.ohmite.com•info@ohmite.com62        Ohmite Mfg. Co.
S T A N D A R D  P A R T  N U M B E R S  F O R  T D H  S E R I E S
TDH Series
35 Watt DPAK Package
Thick Film Power Surface Mount
F E A T U R E S
•35Wattpowerratingat25°C
•SMD-DPAKpackageconfigura-

J=5%
K=10%
RoHS Compliant
Non-compliant
versionunavailable
Tape and reel
(optional)
750perreel
Package
Modifier
P=lowtemp.
H=hightemp.
  Part Number
 Ohms 5% Tolerance
 0.10 TDH35PR100JE
 0.15 TDH35PR150JE
 0.20 TDH35PR200JE
 0.25 TDH35PR250JE
 0.30 TDH35PR300JE
 0.36 TDH35PR360JE
 0.47 TDH35PR470JE
 0.50 TDH35PR500JE
 0.75 TDH35PR750JE
 1.0 TDH35P1R00JE
 2.0 TDH35P2R00JE
 3.0 TDH35P3R00JE
 5.0 TDH35P5R00JE
 7.5 TDH35P7R50JE
 10 TDH35P10R0JE
 15 TDH35P15R0JE
 20 TDH35P20R0JE
  Part Number
 Ohms 5% Tolerance
 25 TDH35P25R0JE
 33 TDH35P33R0JE
 39 TDH35P39R0JE
 47 TDH35P47R0JE
 68 TDH35P68R0JE
 75 TDH35P75R0JE
 100 TDH35P100RJE
 150 TDH35P150RJE
 200 TDH35P200RJE
 250 TDH35P250RJE
 300 TDH35P300RJE
 500 TDH35P500RJE
 750 TDH35P750RJE
 1000 TDH35P1K00JE
 1500 TDH35P1K50JE
 2500 TDH35P2K50JE
 3000 TDH35P3K00JE